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PRODUCT DATA SHEET – STRAWS

CHEEKY PANDA 250 BLUE & WHITE 
STRIPED BAMBOO STRAWS

Product features

Product Specifications

Packaging Pallet

Longer lasting, so you can take your
time savouring your drink without the
fear of a soggy straw ruining your
drinking experience.
Made with FSC 100% sustainable Bamboo.

• Each plastic-free straw is made from fast-growing 
FSC 100% certified Bamboo, which produces 
65.5% less carbon emissions than a standard tree-
based straw.

• Certified by FSC and Vegan Society. 

• Each pack of 250 straws helps you to reduce your 
Carbon Footprint by 0.27kg and will also prevent 
110g of single use plastic entering the waste cycle, 
when compared to a standard plastic-based straw. 

• Any additional carbon which is emitted through the 
production, manufacturing and distribution is 
offset through our partnership to protect and 
preserve the vulnerable Annamite Lowland 
rainforest in Khe Nuoc Trong, Vietnam.

• Plastic-free packaging, outer box can be easily 
recycled (where facilities exist).

• Minimally packaged to help reduce waste. 

DATA SHEET VERSION 001

layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size

cases per pallet on UK pallet

cases per layer on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size 9

4

36

case width

case depth

case height

case weight

packs per case

case material

case barcode

400mm

320mm

430mm

10100g

24

cardboard

15060561630476

straws per pack

gross weight per straw

straw diameter

straw height

pack weight

250

1.6g

6mm

200mm

420g

pack width

pack depth

95mm

95mm

pack height 203mm

pack barcode 5060561630479

PACK SKU CODE - STRWBLUST
CASE SKU CODE - STRWBLUSTX24
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PRODUCT DATA SHEET – STRAWS

CHEEKY PANDA 250 RED & WHITE 
STRIPED BAMBOO STRAWS

Product features

Product Specifications

Packaging Pallet

Longer lasting, so you can take your
time savouring your drink without the
fear of a soggy straw ruining your
drinking experience.
Made with FSC 100% sustainable Bamboo.

• Each plastic-free straw is made from fast-growing 
FSC 100% certified Bamboo, which produces 
65.5% less carbon emissions than a standard tree-
based straw.

• Certified by FSC and Vegan Society. 

• Each pack of 250 straws helps you to reduce your 
Carbon Footprint by 0.27kg and will also prevent 
110g of single use plastic entering the waste cycle, 
when compared to a standard plastic-based straw. 

• Any additional carbon which is emitted through the 
production, manufacturing and distribution is 
offset through our partnership to protect and 
preserve the vulnerable Annamite Lowland 
rainforest in Khe Nuoc Trong, Vietnam.

• Plastic-free packaging, outer box can be easily 
recycled (where facilities exist).

• Minimally packaged to help reduce waste. 

DATA SHEET VERSION 001

layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size

cases per pallet on UK pallet

cases per layer on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size 9

4

36

case width

case depth

case height

case weight

packs per case

case material

case barcode

400mm

320mm

430mm

10100g

24

cardboard

15060561630452

straws per pack

gross weight per straw

straw diameter

straw height

pack weight

250

1.6g

6mm

200mm

420g

pack width

pack depth

95mm

95mm

pack height 203mm

pack barcode 5060561630455

PACK SKU CODE - STRWREDST
CASE SKU CODE - STRWREDSTX24 
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PRODUCT DATA SHEET – STRAWS

CHEEKY PANDA 250 WHITE 
BAMBOO STRAWS

Product features

Product Specifications

Packaging Pallet

Longer lasting, so you can take your
time savouring your drink without the
fear of a soggy straw ruining your
drinking experience.
Made with FSC 100% sustainable Bamboo.

• Each plastic-free straw is made from fast-growing 
FSC 100% certified Bamboo, which produces 
65.5% less carbon emissions than a standard tree-
based straw.

• Certified by FSC and Vegan Society. 

• Each pack of 250 straws helps you to reduce your 
Carbon Footprint by 0.27kg and will also prevent 
110g of single use plastic entering the waste cycle, 
when compared to a standard plastic-based straw. 

• Any additional carbon which is emitted through the 
production, manufacturing and distribution is 
offset through our partnership to protect and 
preserve the vulnerable Annamite Lowland 
rainforest in Khe Nuoc Trong, Vietnam.

• Plastic-free packaging, outer box can be easily 
recycled (where facilities exist).

• Minimally packaged to help reduce waste. 

DATA SHEET VERSION 001

layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size

cases per pallet on UK pallet

cases per layer on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size 9

4

36

case width

case depth

case height

case weight

packs per case

case material

case barcode

400mm

320mm

430mm

10100g

24

cardboard

15060561630483

straws per pack

gross weight per straw

straw diameter

straw height

pack weight

250

1.6g

6mm

200mm

420g

pack width

pack depth

95mm

95mm

pack height 203mm

pack barcode 5060561630486

PACK SKU CODE - STRWWHI
CASE SKU CODE - STRWWHIX24
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PRODUCT DATA SHEET – STRAWS

CHEEKY PANDA 250 BLACK BAMBOO 
STRAWS

Product features

Product Specifications

Packaging Pallet

Longer lasting, so you can take your
time savouring your drink without the
fear of a soggy straw ruining your
drinking experience.
Made with FSC 100% sustainable Bamboo.

• Each plastic-free straw is made from fast-growing 
FSC 100% certified Bamboo, which produces 
65.5% less carbon emissions than a standard tree-
based straw.

• Certified by FSC and Vegan Society. 

• Each pack of 250 straws helps you to reduce your 
Carbon Footprint by 0.27kg and will also prevent 
110g of single use plastic entering the waste cycle, 
when compared to a standard plastic-based straw. 

• Any additional carbon which is emitted through the 
production, manufacturing and distribution is 
offset through our partnership to protect and 
preserve the vulnerable Annamite Lowland 
rainforest in Khe Nuoc Trong, Vietnam.

• Plastic-free packaging, outer box can be easily 
recycled (where facilities exist).

• Minimally packaged to help reduce waste. 

DATA SHEET VERSION 001

layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size

cases per pallet on UK pallet

cases per layer on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size 9

4

36

case width

case depth

case height

case weight

packs per case

case material

case barcode

400mm

320mm

430mm

10100g

24

cardboard

15060561630360

straws per pack

gross weight per straw

straw diameter

straw height

pack weight

250

1.6g

6mm

200mm

420g

pack width

pack depth

95mm

95mm

pack height 203mm

pack barcode 5060561630363

PACK SKU CODE – STRWBLA
CASE SKU CODE - STRWBLAX24




